
 

OCTOBER KIDS SCHEDULE 2025 
DATE Yellow Blue  Green 

Thurs Oct 2  Edmonton Corn 
Maze 

Check in 12:30pm 

Introduction to Big 
Wheels:  

Check in 1:15pm 

Football 
Tournament 

Check in 1:15pm 

Fri Oct 3 Football 
Tournament  

Check in 1:15pm 

Edmonton Corn 
Maze 

Check in 12:30pm 

Introduction to Big 
Wheels:  
No Bus 

Tues Oct 7 Introduction to Big 
Wheels:  
No Bus 

Football 
Tournament 

Check in 1:15pm 

Edmonton Corn 
Maze 

Check in 12:30pm 

Thurs Oct 9 REC Annual 
Scavenger Hunt  
Check In 1:15pm 

Swim Servus  
Check in 1:15pm 

 White Spruce Park 
Hike 

Check in 1:15pm 

Fri Oct 10  White Spruce Park 
Hike 

Check in 1:15pm 

REC Annual 
Scavenger Hunt  
Check In 1:15pm  

Swim Servus  
Check in 1:15pm 

 

Tues Oct 14 Swim Servus  
Check in 1:15pm 

 White Spruce Park 
Hike 

Check in 1:15pm 

REC Annual 
Scavenger Hunt  
Check In 1:15pm 

Thurs Oct 16 Frisbee Golf   
Check in 12:55pm 

Downhill Biking 
Check in 1:15pm 

Activate  
Check in 12:35pm 

Fri Oct 17 Activate   
Check in 12:35pm 

Frisbee Golf  
Check in 12:55pm 

Downhill Biking  
Check in 1:15pm 

Tues Oct 21 Downhill Biking  
Check in 1:15pm 

Activate  
Check in 12:35pm 

Frisbee Golf  
Check in 12:55pm 

Thurs Oct 23 Birch Bay Trip  
All Groups - Full Day 

Depart 8:40am 
Return 2:00pm  

Birch Bay Trip  
All Groups - Full Day 

Depart 8:40am 
Return 2:00pm 

Birch Bay Trip  
All Groups - Full Day 

Depart 8:40am 
Return 2:00pm  

Fri Oct 24 RAISE Athletics  
Check in 1:15pm 

 

Fitset Ninja  
Check in: 1:00pm 

Wall Climbing  
Depart 12:50pm 

 

Tues Oct 28 Knife Safety & 
Planning for 

Halloween Pumpkin 
Carving 

Knife Safety & 
Planning for 

Halloween Pumpkin 
Carving 

Knife Safety & 
Planning for 

Halloween Pumpkin 
Carving 

Thurs Oct 30 Annual Carving 
Contest 

Annual Carving 
Contest 

Annual Carving 
Contest 

Fri Oct 31 All School Halloween 
Activities 

All School Halloween 
Activities 

All School Halloween 
Activities 
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